
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-701

Fri, 28 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Teplyakov A.Y.  B-219
Fri, 19 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B-207

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Systems Analysis  Kolychev V.D.  K-822
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Zvantsev A.A.  E-212
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Automated Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  K-815
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  Kolobashkina L.V.  D-312
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Maksimov N.V.  K-822
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Economics System Modelling  Astashov Y.B.  K-822
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  Demina M.V.  K-409
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Open Systems  Hramtsov P.B.  V-119
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Astashov Y.B.  dep.28
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Visual Analytics  Pilyugin V.V.  K-815
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  Zholobov D.A., Yakovlichev A.Y.

 K-308
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  Zholobov D.A.  K-308
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  K-815
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Systems Analysis  Kolychev V.D.  K-822
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 1  Atamedova G.M.  B-401
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 2  Zhuravleva N.A.  B-403
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 18:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  Kolobashkina L.V.  D-302
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Economics System Modelling  Nizametdinov S.U., Astashov Y.B.

 K-822


